



BAN HOCK HIN
Co., Pte Ltd

Co.Reg.No: 197000288K

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE
MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL
WORKS | LEASING & RENTALS | FLEET SALES | INSURANCE SALES

QUOTATION

NO. : 34945

- Rev. 1

Customer :

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.
64 CECIL STREET
#04-00 & #06-00
IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.

DATE : 03/10/2019

CLAIM NO. : 11440

POLICY NO. : V0107670

FROM : HASRIANAH

VEHICLE NO. : FBF0849M
MAKE/MODEL : SYM / EXCEL II 150A

(Page 1 of 2)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	ALIGNMENT BODY P/N: 29561		1.00	\$490.00	490.00 ?
2	BALANCER HANDLE P/N: 40328	REPLACE	1.00	\$15.00	15.00 ✓
3	BALL BEARING P/N: 27530	REPLACE	19.00	\$7.00	133.00 ?
4	BALL STEEL P/N: 48508	REPLACE	26.00	\$2.00	52.00 ?
5	BEARING STEERING CONE UPPER P/N: 48503	REPLACE	1.00	\$8.00	8.00 ?
6	BRACKET UNDER FORK	REPLACE	1.00	\$179.00	179.00 ?
7	COWLING FRONT P/N: 41685	REPLACE	1.00	\$121.00	121.00 ✓
8	DUST SEAL P/N: 48506	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00 ✓
9	FLANGE BOLT 8X50	REPLACE	4.00	\$5.00	20.00 ✓
10	FORK FRONT LH ASSY P/N: 42231	REPLACE	1.00	\$252.00	252.00 ?
11	FORK FRONT RH ASSY P/N: 42232	REPLACE	1.00	\$258.00	258.00 ?
12	FRONT COVER EMBLEM	REPLACE	1.00	\$52.00	52.00 ✓
13	FRONT UNDER SPOILER P/N: 57768	REPLACE	1.00	\$159.00	159.00 ✓

*34945 *

bizSAFE₃



S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
14	FRONT WHEEL AXLE	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	10.00 ?
15	HEADLAMP ASSY P/N: 57774	REPLACE	1.00	\$449.00	cm 449.00
16	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING OF PARTS QUOTED.	Supply/Install	24.00	30 \$49.00	450 1,176.00
17	LEVER BRAKE RH P/N: 40634	REPLACE	1.00	\$27.00	one 27.00
18	RACE BALL P/N: 50142	REPLACE	1.00	\$11.00	one 11.00
19	RACE BALL P/N: 48505	REPLACE	1.00	\$11.00	one 11.00
20	RACE BOTTOM CONE P/N: 48504	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	one 10.00
21	REAR BODY COVER RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$90.00	one 90.00
22	SEAL DUST WASHER P/N: 48509	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	one 5.00
23	SIDE COVER LOWER LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	cut 42.00
24	SIDE COVER LOWER RH	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	one 42.00
25	SPRAY PAINT FRONT MUDGUARD	Spray	1.00	\$49.00	30 49.00
26	TAPPING SCREW 5x16	REPLACE	12.00	\$3.00	? 36.00
27	TRANSPORT CHARGES P/N: 07169	Supply/Install	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
SUB TOTAL					\$3,737.00
GST @ 7 %					\$261.59
GRAND TOTAL					\$3,998.59

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD



HASRIANAH

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledge & Accepted By

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

*34945 *

bizSAFE₃CERT NO : 2002-1-0383
ISO 9001 : 2015